Diagnostic Growth

School
Subject Math
Academic Year
Comparison Diagnostic
Placement Definition

Students Assessed/Total: 652/659

Progress to Annual Typical Growth (vedian)

114%
| |

50%

Distribution of Progress to Annual

Typical Growth

58%

% Students

11% - 9% 7% 10%
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Grade K

Grade 1
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Grade 4

Curriculum Associates

2019 - 2020
Final Diagnostic
End-of-Year View

SOVEREIGN AVENUE SCHOOL

Learn more about growth ()

grade and baseline placement level.

Annual Stretch Growth

100%
Distribution of Progress to Annual
Stretch Growth
25%
o
2 17% 1%
3 15% 13%
<=19 20-39 40-59 60-79 80-99 100+
Met
% Progress
Annual Typical Growth
Progress (Median) % Met Progress (Median)
[ 86% 34% [ 62%
135% 70% [ 98%
[ 90% 43% I 58%
[ 85% 35% [ 55%
[ 91% 42% [ 59%
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Wi-Ready

The median percent progress towards Typical Growth for this school is
114%. Typical Growth is the average annual growth for a student at their

Current Placement Distribution

% Met

15%

47%

15%

16%

6%

® AtRisk for Tier 3
21% (From 39%)

A sox
53% (From 54%)

® Tier1
26% (From 7%)

% Students with Students

Improved Placement Assessed/Total
61% 41/43
63% 60/60
51% 65/67
61% 57/58
68% 69/69
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https://i-readycentral.com/articles/about-growth

Diagnostic Growth

School

Subject

Academic Year
Comparison Diagnostic
Placement Definition

Grade

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

SOVEREIGN AVENUE SCHOOL
Math

2019 - 2020

Final Diagnostic

End-of-Year View

Annual Typical Growth

Progress (Median)

114%

123%

142%

178%

Curriculum Associates
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% Met

63%

66%

69%

72%

Annual Stretch Growth

Progress (Median)

66%

62%

74%

74%

% Met

27%

26%

32%

32%

W

i-Ready

% Students with Students

Improved Placement Assessed/Total
71% 89/89
63% 105/105
66% 88/88
63% 78/80
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